
 
2023 RODEOHOUSTON® 

PERFORMANCE DATES AND TIMES 
 

PERFORMANCE DAY 2023 DATE TIME 

1   Super Series I, Go-Round 1 Tuesday Feb 28 6:45 p.m. 

2   Super Series I, Go-Round 2 Wednesday March 1 6:45 p.m. 

3   
Super Series I, Go-Round 3 and 
Super Series I Championship 

Thursday March 2 6:45 p.m. 

  
 

   4 Super Series II, Go-Round 1 Friday March 3 6:45 p.m. 

5 Super Series II, Go-Round 2 Saturday March 4 3:45 p.m. 

6 
Super Series II, Go-Round 3 and 
Super Series II Championship 

Sunday March 5 3:45 p.m. 

     7 Super Series III, Go-Round 1 Monday March 6 6:45 p.m. 
8 Super Series III, Go-Round 2 Tuesday March 7 6:45 p.m. 

9 
Super Series III, Go-Round 3 and 
Super Series III Championship 

Wednesday March 8 6:45 p.m. 

     10 Super Series IV, Go-Round 1 Thursday March 9 6:45 p.m. 
11 Super Series IV, Go-Round 2 Friday March 10 6:45 p.m. 

12 
Super Series IV, Go-Round 3 and 
Super Series IV Championship 

Saturday March 11 3:45 p.m. 

     13 Super Series V, Go-Round 1 Sunday  March 12 3:45 p.m. 
     

14 Super Series V, Go-Round 2 Monday March 13 6:45 p.m. 
15 Super Series V, Go-Round 3 and  Tuesday March 14 6:45 p.m. 
 
 

16 

Super Series V Championship 
 
Semifinal 1 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Wednesday 

 
 

March 15 

 
 

6:45 p.m. 
     

17 Semifinal 2 Thursday March 16 6:45 p.m. 
   18 Wild Card 1 Friday March 17 6:45 p.m. 

19 Wild Card 2 Saturday March 18 3:45 p.m. 
     

20 
RODEOHOUSTON Super Series 
Championship* 

Sunday March 19 3:45 p.m. 

 
 


